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Product Guide

Hot & Cold Food
Meal Delivery •  Off-Premise Catering



Designed and built for the rigorous demands of the Foodservice Industry, 
these Insulated Food Carriers (IFC) are ideal for transporting food and beverages

 KEEP Your Hot Food, Hot — Your Cold Food, Cold!

No Seams. No Leaks. No Bacteria
Our antimicrobial liners are seamless, which means there are no 
holes that sauces or liquids can seep through to form mold and 
cause odors in the insulation.

Dense Foam Insulation

Keeps Your Hot Food, HOT

Keeps Your Cold Food, COLD

Our multilayered insulation design protects from outside temperatures 
while maintaining the temperature inside the IFC. 

We’ve tested our bags to ensure that heat reten-
tion is maximized and maintained throughout 
the entire delivery cycle.  

The ability to maintain a cold temperature is as 
important as maintaining a hot temperature. Our 
bags do both equally well.   

Easy Cleanup
If food or drinks spill, our seamless design contains the mess and allows it to be cleaned quickly 
and easily.

Super Tough
Superior Grade, tear resistant, long lasting vinyl liner holds up to the abuses seen in 
the industry — and comes with a with 5 Year Leak-Proof Warranty

Product Benefits

HOT PERFORMANCE

COLD PERFORMANCE

Delivery



Delivery Deluxe  
When it comes to needing a superior product for food delivery, this line of 
IFC’s is ideal. It comes with an easy open overlap lid for quick retrieval, side 
pockets for 2-liter soda bottles, and pocket window for order and delivery 
instructions.

Stadium 
For the stadium vendor, there is no better choice than our Stadium line. 
These comfortable to carry IFC’s are tough and durable to hold up to the 

day-to-day abuse which makes them a great investment.

The Catering line is specifically designed for the off-site caterer that is looking 
to transport pre-prepared food, hot or cold, in standard size food pans.

These All-Purpose and Pizza IFC’s are perfect for that restaurant that gets that 
large off-site order and needs a portable way to keep hot food hot.

Delivery 
This line of IFC’s is a great fit for a basic food delivery option. It is our 

standard high quality IFC with a zipper lid and picnic basket carry 
strap.

Catering

All-Purpose & Pizza

Product Line
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ITEM #
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Ask Us About Customizing Your IFC!

PACK
SIZE

SELLING
UNIT

SELLING
UNIT WT

(LBS)

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS

(LxWxH) HOLDS

70524  
70526
70528
70530
70532
70534
70536

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

8
9
10
11
13

18.5" X 18.5" X 12.5"
18.5" x 18.5" x 14.5"
22" x 22" x 12.5"
22" x 22" x 14.5"
18.5" X 36" X 14"

2 - 16" Dome Trays
3 - 16" Dome Trays
2 - 20" Dome Trays
3 - 20" Dome Trays
10 - 16" Pizzas

EA
EA
EA

6
7
6

11.5" X 18" X 11.5"
13" X 22" X 14"
20" X 24" X 6"

48 - Hot Dogs
90 - Hot Dogs
20 Cups

EA
EA
EA

12" X 15" X 39.3"
STANDARD SIZE
STANDARD SIZE

5
6
8
9

5
6
7
11

14.5" X 14.5" X 14"
16" X 24" X 8"
16" X 24" X 14"
16" X 24" X 17.75"

3 - Half Food Pans
1 - Full Food Pan
3 - Full Food Pans
4 - Full Food Pans

11.5" x 11.5" x 12"
11.5" x 11.5" x 18"
14.5" x 14.5" x 14"
13" x 22" x 14"

3 - Meal Containers
6 - Sandwich Containers
4 - Meal Containers
8 - Meal Containers

5
6
6.5
7
9
11
13

12" x 14.5" x 13"
12" x 14.5" x 16.5"
12" x 16" x 16.5"
13" x 22" x 14"
13" x 22" x 17.75"
13" x 22" x 19.75"
13" x 32" x 17.75"

4 - Meal Containers
5 - Meal Containers
5+ - Meal Containers
8 - Meal Containers
10 - Meal Containers
12 - Meal Containers
15 - Meal Containers

Delivery DLX - Small  
Delivery DLX - Medium
Delivery DLX - Large
Delivery DLX - XL
Delivery DLX - XXL
Delivery DLX - XXXL
Delivery DLX - XXXXL

70500  
70502
70504
70506
70538

All-Purpose - Small
All-Purpose - Medium
All-Purpose - Large
All-Purpose - XL
Pizza Carrier - XL

70516
70518
70520
70522

Delivery - Large
Delivery - XL
Delivery - XXL
Delivery - XXXL

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

70508
70510
70512
70514

Catering - Small
Catering - Medium
Catering - Large
Catering - XL

70540
70542
70544

Stadium - Medium
Stadium - Large
Drink Carrier with 20 hole insert

70546
70548
70550

*For Interior Dimensions: take 2” from the Length and Width dimensions and 1” from the Height dimension
** Meal Container is 9” x 9” x 3”
*** Sandwich Container is 6” x 6” x 3”

Travel Cart
Bun Rack - Full
Bun Rack - Half

DELIVERY DLX

DELIVERY 

CATERING

ALL-PURPOSE & PIZZA

STADIUM

ACCESSORIES

Delivery
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