

Meal Delivery • Off-Premise Catering Hot & Cold Food



Insulated Food Carrier Product Guide



Designed and built for the rigorous demands of the Foodservice Industry, these Insulated Food Carriers (IFC) are ideal for transporting food and beverages

KEEP Your Hot Food, Hot - Your Cold Food, Cold!







No Seams. No Leaks. No Bacteria

Our antimicrobial liners are seamless, which means there are no holes that sauces or liquids can seep through to form mold and cause odors in the insulation.



Easy Cleanup

If food or drinks spill, our seamless design contains the mess and allows it to be cleaned quickly and easily.



Super Tough

Superior Grade, tear resistant, long lasting vinyl liner holds up to the abuses seen in the industry — and comes with a with 5 Year Leak-Proof Warranty



Dense Foam Insulation

Our multilayered insulation design protects from outside temperatures while maintaining the temperature inside the IFC.



Keeps Your Hot Food, HOT

We've tested our bags to ensure that heat retention is maximized and maintained throughout the entire delivery cycle.



Keeps Your Cold Food, COLD

The ability to maintain a cold temperature is as important as maintaining a hot temperature. Our bags do both equally well.

Product Line



Delivery Deluxe

When it comes to needing a superior product for food delivery, this line of IFC's is ideal. It comes with an easy open overlap lid for quick retrieval, side pockets for 2-liter soda bottles, and pocket window for order and delivery instructions.

Delivery

This line of IFC's is a great fit for a basic food delivery option. It is our standard high quality IFC with a zipper lid and picnic basket carry strap.



Catering

The Catering line is specifically designed for the off-site caterer that is looking to transport pre-prepared food, hot or cold, in standard size food pans.

For the stadium vendor, there is no better choice than our Stadium line. These comfortable to carry IFC's are tough and durable to hold up to the

day-to-day abuse which makes them a great investment.



Sterno



▲ All-Purpose & Pizza

These All-Purpose and Pizza IFC's are perfect for that restaurant that gets that large off-site order and needs a portable way to keep hot food hot.



ITEM #	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	SELLING UNIT	SELLING UNIT WT (LBS)	EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	HOLDS
DELIVERY DLX						
70524	Delivery DLX - Small	1	EA	5	12" x 14.5" x 13"	4 - Meal Containers
70526	Delivery DLX - Medium	1	EA	6	12" x 14.5" x 16.5"	5 - Meal Containers
70528	Delivery DLX - Large	1	EA	6.5	12" x 16" x 16.5"	5+ - Meal Containers
70530	Delivery DLX - XL	1	EA	7	13" x 22" x 14"	8 - Meal Containers
70532	Delivery DLX - XXL	1	EA	9	13" x 22" x 17.75"	10 - Meal Containers
70534	Delivery DLX - XXXL	1	EA	11	13" x 22" x 19.75"	12 - Meal Containers
70536	Delivery DLX - XXXXL	1	EA	13	13" x 32" x 17.75"	15 - Meal Containers
DELIVERY						
70516	Delivery - Large	1	EA	5	11.5" x 11.5" x 12"	3 - Meal Containers
70518	Delivery - XL	1	EA	6	11.5" x 11.5" x 18"	6 - Sandwich Containers
70520	Delivery - XXL	1	EA	8	14.5" x 14.5" x 14"	4 - Meal Containers
70522	Delivery - XXXL	1	EA	9	13" x 22" x 14"	8 - Meal Containers
CATERING						
70508	Catering - Small	1	EA	5	14.5" X 14.5" X 14"	3 - Half Food Pans
70510	Catering - Medium	1	EA	6	16" X 24" X 8"	1 - Full Food Pan
70512	Catering - Large	1	EA	7	16" X 24" X 14"	3 - Full Food Pans
70514	Catering - XL	1	EA	11	16" X 24" X 17.75"	4 - Full Food Pans
STADIUM						
70540	Stadium - Medium	1	EA	6	11.5" X 18" X 11.5"	48 - Hot Dogs
70542	Stadium - Large	1	EA	7	13" X 22" X 14"	90 - Hot Dogs
70544	Drink Carrier with 20 hole insert	1	EA	6	20" X 24" X 6"	20 Cups
ALL-PURPOSE & PIZZA						
70500	All-Purpose - Small	1	EA	8	18.5" X 18.5" X 12.5"	2 - 16" Dome Trays
70502	All-Purpose - Medium	1	EA	9	18.5" x 18.5" x 14.5"	3 - 16" Dome Trays
70504	All-Purpose - Large	1	EA	10	22" x 22" x 12.5"	2 - 20" Dome Trays
70506	All-Purpose - XL	1	EA	11	22" x 22" x 14.5"	3 - 20" Dome Trays
70538	Pizza Carrier - XL	1	EA	13	18.5" X 36" X 14"	10 - 16" Pizzas
ACCESSORIES						
70546	Travel Cart	1	EA		12" X 15" X 39.3"	
70548	Bun Rack - Full	1	EA		STANDARD SIZE	
70550	Bun Rack - Half	1	EA		STANDARD SIZE	

^{*}For Interior Dimensions: take 2" from the Length and Width dimensions and 1" from the Height dimension

Ask Us About Customizing Your IFC!











^{**} Meal Container is 9" x 9" x 3"

^{***} Sandwich Container is 6" x 6" x 3"